Regnskab 2019/Budget 2020

Regnskab 2019 Drift Legeplads Vejfond Total
Primo 203.701,77  33.150,00 694.183,81 203.701,77
Gartner -167.135,00 36.566,77
Parcelhusforeningen -16.848,00 19.718,77
Forsikring -1.500,00 18.218,77
Generalforsamling -355,00 17.863,77
Snerydning -23.750,00 -5.886,23
Anlaegsarbejde -331.675,00 -5.886,23
Webhotel -303,00 -6.189,23
Diverse udgifter -1.623,75 -7.812,98
Bestyrelsesmgder -7.812,98
Gebyrer -2.807,14 -10.620,12
Ejendomsoplysninger -10.620,12
Renter -10.620,12
Kontingentindbetalinger 335.000,00 324.379,88
Rykkergebyrer 100,00 324.479,88
Vejfond 324.479,88
Udgifter legeplads -23.250,00 324.479,88
Resultat 120.778,11

Legeplads og Vejfond 9.900,00 362.508,81

Driftskonto 324.479,88
Kontingent:

Parcelhuse 122 2.500,00 305.000,00

Andelsboliger 16 1.875,00 30.000,00

Total 335.000,00

Vejfond

Parcelhuse 122 - -

Andelsboligep*, 16 - =

Total -
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Ole Christensen "Anette Koldby Hansen,




